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Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:47.944 | - 10:18:33.621
(221) ALEXANDRE APARECIDO MERONHA 8 1:48.357 +0.413 10:20:21.978 (222) EDUARDO RESENDE NOGUEIRA
1 1:51.271 +9.729 10:07:46.871 9 1:49.645 +1.701 10:22:11.623 1 2:11.439 +8.960 10:08:58.326
2 1:41.542 - 10:09:28.413 2 2:04.221 +1.742 10:11:02.547
3 1:45.427 +3.885 10:11:13.840 (213) WILLIAM FRANCO RODRIGUES 3 2:05.853 +3.374 10:13:08.400
4 1:42.768 +1.226 10:12:56.608 1 1:57.390 +8.481 10:08:25.144 4 2:03.732 +1.253 10:15:12.132
5 1:43.563 +2.021 10:14:40.171 2 1:54.288 +5.379  10:10:19.432 5 2:02.479 | - 10:17:14.611
6 1:44.192 +2.650 10:16:24.363 3 1:50.000 +1.091 10:12:09.432 6 2:04.817 +2.338 10:19:19.428
7 1:44.239 +2.697 10:18:08.602 4 1:48.909 | - 10:13:58.341 7 2:06.003 +3.524 10:21:25.431
8 1:48.534 +6.992 10:19:57.136 5 1:49.643 +0.734 10:15:47.984
6 1:50.460 +1.551 10:17:38.444 (236) MARCIO ROBERTO FACANALI JUNIOR
(229) JOSE ROBERTO ROMERO 7 1:50.890 +1.981  10:19:29.334 1 2:22.165 +11.714  10:09:12.261
1 1:52.772 +11.092 10:07:45.166 2 2:12.934 +2.483 10:11:25.195
2 1:41.680 - 10:09:26.846 (234) JIMMY PAIVA GOMES 3 2:14.794 +4.343 10:13:39.989
3 1:45.479 +3.799 10:11:12.325 1 2:05.916 +15.945 10:07:48.032 4 2:10.451 ‘ - 10:15:50.440
4 1:43.780 +2.100 10:12:56.105 2 1:54.209 +4.238 10:09:42.241 5 2:12.253 +1.802 10:18:02.693
5 1:43.437 +1.757 10:14:39.542 3 1:51.483 +1.512 10:11:33.724 6 2:14.978 +4.527 10:20:17.671
6 1:59.537 +17.857 10:16:39.079 4 1:50.411 +0.440 10:13:24.135
7 1:41.782 +0.102 10:18:20.861 5 1:52.692 +2.721 10:15:16.827
6 1:56.920 +6.949 10:17:13.747
(238) LINCOLN CAMILO DA SILVA 7 1:52.397 +2.426 10:19:06.144
1 1:59.792 +13.572 10:07:25.404 8 1:49.971 | - 10:20:56.115
2 1:50.869 +4.649 10:09:16.273
3 1:47.931 +1.711 10:11:04.204 (235) SERGIO SECURATO
4 1:50.037 +3.817 10:12:54.241 1 2:05.172 +14.978 10:08:45.844
5 1:46.293 +0.073 10:14:40.534 2 2:01.040 +10.846 10:10:46.884
6 1:46.385 +0.165 10:16:26.919 3 1:56.097 +5.903 10:12:42.981
7 1:46.220 - 10:18:13.139 4 1:52.814 +2.620 10:14:35.795
8  1:47.064 +0.844 10:20:00.203 5 1:50.422 +0.228 10:16:26.217
9 1:49.131 +2.911 10:21:49.334 6 1:50.194 | - 10:18:16.411
7 1:55.709 +5.515 10:20:12.120
(208) OSVALDO MEDEIROS DA SILVA NETO
1 2:15.211 +28.901 10:08:20.087 (205) WILSON JORGE MELO DE ARRUDA
2 1:53.138 +6.828 10:10:13.225 1 5:08.174 +3:15.665 10:11:39.089
3 1:49.555 +3.245 10:12:02.780 2 1:56.810 +4.301 10:13:35.899
4 1:48.216 +1.906 10:13:50.996 3 1:54.464 +1.955 10:15:30.363
5 1:48.155 +1.845 10:15:39.151 4 1:52.713 +0.204 10:17:23.076
6 1:46.310 - 10:17:25.461 5 1:52.509 | - 10:19:15.585
7 1:47.058 +0.748 10:19:12.519 6 1:54.920 +2.411 10:21:10.505
(230) THIAGO RODRIGUES DA SILVA (216) VICTOR DE MESQUITA FILGUEIRAS
1 1:58.473 +11.404 10:08:27.893 1 1:59.745 +7.027 10:07:57.546
2 1:51.042 +3.973 10:10:18.935 2 1:55.568 +2.850 10:09:53.114
3 1:47.069 - 10:12:06.004 3 1:52.718 - 10:11:45.832
4 1:49.911 +2.842 10:13:55.915 4 1:58.659 +5.941 10:13:44.491
5 1:50.088 +3.019 10:15:46.003 5 1:55.116 +2.398 10:15:39.607
6 1:53.560 +6.491 10:17:39.563 6 1:53.034 +0.316 10:17:32.641
7 1:49.114 +2.045 10:19:28.677 7 1:53.743 +1.025 10:19:26.384
(219) ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUNARDELLI (223) MAURICIO LEITE BARBOSA
1 1:53.638 +6.068 10:07:31.195 1 2:08.413 +11.687 10:08:44.224
2 1:48.705 +1.135 10:09:19.900 2 2:03.086 +6.360 10:10:47.310
3 1:50.382 +2.812 10:11:10.282 3 1:59.334 +2.608 10:12:46.644
4 1:49.457 +1.887 10:12:59.739 4 1:58.018 +1.292 10:14:44.662
5 1:47.570 - 10:14:47.309 5 1:57.040 +0.314 10:16:41.702
6 1:48.152 +0.582 10:16:35.461 6 1:57.563 +0.837 10:18:39.265
7 1:48.765 +1.195 10:18:24.226 7 1:56.726 - 10:20:35.991
8 1:52.066 +4.496 10:20:16.292
(225) RODRIGO AUGUSTO POSO SOARES
(239) EDUARDO CAMILO DA SILVA 1 2:10.569 +11.049 10:08:36.272
1 1:59.150 +11.206 10:07:34.793 2 2:11.357 +11.837 10:10:47.629
2 1:50.643 +2.699 10:09:25.436 3 2:10.140 +10.620 10:12:57.769
3 1:51.150 +3.206 10:11:16.586 4 2:07.359 +7.839 10:15:05.128
4 1:50.988 +3.044 10:13:07.574 5 2:07.135 +7.615 10:17:12.263
5 1:49.331 +1.387 10:14:56.905 6 1:59.520 | - 10:19:11.783
6 1:48.772 +0.828 10:16:45.677 7 2:00.685 +1.165 10:21:12.468
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